ofras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Zinc (zn)

PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Copper (Cu)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
Stainless steel (AISI)

Softpex

PP-LGF40 (Polypropene)

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

PA (Polyamide)

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
Svhc

Aluminum Oxide

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
PBT,GF30 (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
Silicone

Grease

POM,GF10 (Polyoxymethylene)

TPU (Thermoplastic Polyurethane)
PP (Polypropene)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
LLDPE (Linear Low Density Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

Oras Optima Eco

Washbasin faucet

2606AF-105-33
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
1.787 Kg (lincluding package: 2.062 Kg )

11.07.2023
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

10227 g
2067g
160.0 g
67.0 g
66.0 ¢
556 ¢
4678
Whg
276¢
230g
148¢g
135g
124g
70¢g
57¢g
hbg
41g
20¢g
10g
08¢g
03g

253.0g
286g
80g
13g
02g

%

57.24 %
11.57 %
8.96 %
375 %
3.69 %
311 %
2.62 %
2.37 %
1.54 %
129 %
0.83 %
0.76 %
0.69 %
0.39 %
0.32 %
0.25 %
0.23 %
0.11%
0.06 %
0.04 %
0.02 %

1227 %
139 %
0.39 %
0.06 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




